bingholt

by center hotels

VENUE

isafold meeting room
Size 30 M2 ..o

INCLUDED:

Projector
« Screen
« Flip chart
« Pens
« Stationery
o Wifi

AVAILABLE:

Computer 9.900 kr.

Teleconference equipment
12.500 kr.

Computer &
Teleconference equipment
19.000 kr.

ADD ON:

Coffee & tea
Pastries

Fruits

Fruits & Pastries
Soda

ADD PLATTERS:

Sandwich platter
Bagel platter
Finger food platter
Cheese platter
Veggie crudite
Dessert platter

The meeting room at bingholt is beautifully decorated boardroom meeting room that includes all the necessary
equipment for meetings of all sorts. Various food choices are available in the meeting rooms.

Price per person  1/2 day 1 day
990 kr. 1.150 kr.
950 kr. 1.600 kr.
950 kr. 1.600 kr.
1.600 kr. 3.200 kr.
per unit 580 kr. 580 kr.

Price per person

2.890 kr.
2.990 kr.
3.290 kr.
3.190 kr.
2.890 kr.
2.890 kr.

If a booking is cancelled within 4 working days prior the event date, 100% cancellation fee applies. Working days do not include weekends and Icelandic bank holidays.
Center Hotels reserves the right to change the conference room allocation in case the number of participants decreases. Prices are valid until 31.12.2024.
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